
    Offering Received week ending 7/23/$  55,794.0 
    YTD Received Online                                                              $  12,366.00 
    YTD Received Offering                                                            $162,115.33 
                               
            

 

 

 

LOVE PEOPLE 
 

Welcome! 
We are glad you’re here! This church takes worship and missions seriously. We 
center all our ministries around three guiding purposes: We Worship God, Love 
People, and Make Disciples. As you get plugged into the life and mission of 
Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church, we want to help you find a ministry where 
you can personally engage as we take the Gospel to our neighbors and around 
the world! Whether you join us for our Sunday Worship opportunities, a Bible 
Study Group, or Small Group, we pray that you experience the Living God and 
His unchanging message in a brand-new way. 
 

MAKE DISCIPLES 
 

Join Us for A Potluck! 
Join us after church today, August 24th, for a church-wide potluck! Everyone is 
invited! We will be gathering outside after the 11am service for some food, 
fellowship, and fun! Come hang out, meet some new people, and enjoy having 
lunch together!  

Dinner and Discipleship Fall Kickoff 
Dinner and Discipleship will return this Wednesday, August 27th to kick off 
Fall 2025! We will have dinner (by donation) from 5:15 - 6:00pm, followed by a 
time of collective worship and prayer at 6pm! Discipleship classes and groups 
will begin at 6:30pm. We can't wait to launch into the fall semester with you! 
Thank you to Jackie, Tad, and the entire Thomas family for another awesome 
year in the WBBC kitchen! 

Parking Lot Fundraiser 
For Labor Day Weekend, Aug 30, Aug 31, & Sept 1, we will be hosting a 
Parking Lot Fundraiser to raise funds for missions! Join us that weekend and 
volunteer with us! We will be helping people park, sharing with folks about the 
mission here at WBBC, and most importantly, sharing the love of Jesus with 
them! Come and talk with us if you’d like to volunteer; it’s always such a 
wonderful time and we’d love to have you! We hope to see you there! 
 

Worship Night this Friday 
Each month on the last Friday of the month, we host a Maranatha worship night! 
Maranatha is an Aramaic phrase meaning "Come, Lord Jesus!" and this prayer 
is the heart behind these worship nights. Come and join us this Friday, August 
29th, as we worship King Jesus together! Whether you're a high school or 
college student, parents with kids, or a grandparent, everyone is welcome to 
come and spend time worshipping Jesus with us! Doors will open at 6:30pm, 
and at 7 we will begin with worship! Can't wait to see you there! 
 

Wedding Shower 
Please join us on Sunday, Sept. 14, 2025 from 12:30 - 3:00 pm in the WBBC 
Fellowship Hall to celebrate the upcoming wedding of Sierra Mellish and Sam 
Hatch! RSVP to church office at 910-256-3682!  
 

 
 
 

 

Sunday, August 24, 2025 

WORSHIP GOD 

 

9:00 a.m. Experience 
 

Welcome 
 

Tis So Sweet To Trust In Jesus  - #581 
I Surrender All     - #596 
As the Deer     - #548 

 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message 
Priceless Presence | James Connolley 

 

How Deep The Father’s Love For Us - #178 
 

11:00 a.m. Experience 
 

Coastal Kids Choir Perform VBS Songs 
 

Welcome 
 

“You Won’t Relent”  
 

“It Is Well” 
 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message 
Priceless Presence | James Connolley 

 

“How Deep The Father’s Love For Us” 
 
 
 

Deacon Schedule: 8/24 – Tom Canady 

 

CONNECT WITH US 
 

 
 

www.facebook.com/wrightsvillebaptist 
  

 
 

@wb.church @wb.missions 
@wb.worship @wb.gather 
@wb.hangtime @wb.dwell 

@wb.coastal_kids 

 

 
Use your phone camera to scan & 

download the WBBC app 
 

 

prayer / praise / comments 

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________ 

______________________________ 

 



                   

 

 
 

Our Team: 
 

John McIntyre, Senior Pastor 
john@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

James Connolley, Next Gen Pastor 
james@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Sam Hatch, Music Director 
sam@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Aleisha King, Children’s Director 
coastalkids@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Taylor Sanderson, Production Director 
production@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Tom Columbus, Media Director 
production@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Miriam Griffin, Church Office 
admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Vera Wilson, Accountant 
verawilsonacctg@gmail.com 

 

WBBC Week at a Glance 
 
    9:00 am 
  10:00 am 
  11:00 am 
  12:00 pm 
    4:00 pm 
 
  7am, 7pm 
  11:00 am 
    6:15 pm 
 
 12pm, 7pm 
    5:15 pm 
    6:30 pm 
    6:00 pm 
    6:00 pm 
 
 12pm, 7pm 
    7:00 pm 
 
    7:00 am 
    7:00 pm 
 
     
 

Sun, Aug 24 
 Traditional Service   
 Sunday School, Young Adults Bible Study 
 Contemporary Service In Person & Live Stream 
 Church-Wide Potluck 
 Hang Time Fall Kickoff 
Tues, Aug 26 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Men’s Bible Study @ Potbelly Mayfaire  
 Gather @ UNCW 
Wed, Aug 27 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Dinner, Worship, and Prayer 
 Discipleship Classes 
 Coastal Kids Choir 
 Dwell Middle School Fall Kickoff 
Thu, Aug 28 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Ladies Zoom Bible Study 
Fri, Aug 29 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Church-Wide Prayer (Main Sanctuary) 
Sun, Aug 31 - Communion 
 

Scan to Give 
 

 
Guest Wi-Fi code: 

WBBC Guest 
Wrightsville Baptist Church 

601 Causeway Drive 
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 

910-256-3682          

www.wrightsvillebaptist.org 

NOTES:
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T
re

a
s

u
re

r 
R

e
p

o
rt

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 O
ff

e
ri
n
g

: 
$

4
3

9
,5

4
3

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 N
e

e
d
s
: 
$

4
6
3
,0

8
8

 
 

Psalm 27:1 
The Lord is my light and my salvation; whom shall I fear? The Lord is 

the stronghold of my life; of whom shall I be afraid? 


