Sunday, August 24, 2025

WORSHIP GOD

9:00 a.m. Experience Welcome

Tis So Sweet To Trust In Jesus	-	#581
I Surrender All	-	#596
As the Deer	_	#548

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings

Message

Priceless Presence | James Connolley

How Deep The Father's Love For Us - #178

11:00 a.m. Experience

Coastal Kids Choir Perform VBS Songs

Welcome

"You Won't Relent"

"It Is Well"

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings

Message

Priceless Presence | James Connolley

"How Deep The Father's Love For Us"

Deacon Schedule: 8/24 – Tom Canady

LOVE PEOPLE

Welcome!

We are glad you're here! This church takes worship and missions seriously. We center all our ministries around three guiding purposes: We Worship God, Love People, and Make Disciples. As you get plugged into the life and mission of Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church, we want to help you find a ministry where you can personally engage as we take the Gospel to our neighbors and around the world! Whether you join us for our Sunday Worship opportunities, a Bible Study Group, or Small Group, we pray that you experience the Living God and His unchanging message in a brand-new way.

MAKE DISCIPLES

Join Us for A Potluck!

Join us after church today, August 24th, for a church-wide potluck! Everyone is invited! We will be gathering outside after the 11am service for some food, fellowship, and fun! Come hang out, meet some new people, and enjoy having lunch together!

Dinner and Discipleship Fall Kickoff

Dinner and Discipleship will return **this Wednesday**, **August 27th** to kick off Fall 2025! We will have dinner (by donation) from 5:15 - 6:00pm, followed by a time of collective worship and prayer at 6pm! Discipleship classes and groups will begin at 6:30pm. We can't wait to launch into the fall semester with you! Thank you to Jackie, Tad, and the entire Thomas family for another awesome year in the WBBC kitchen!

Parking Lot Fundraiser

For Labor Day Weekend, Aug 30, Aug 31, & Sept 1, we will be hosting a Parking Lot Fundraiser to raise funds for missions! Join us that weekend and volunteer with us! We will be helping people park, sharing with folks about the mission here at WBBC, and most importantly, sharing the love of Jesus with them! Come and talk with us if you'd like to volunteer; it's always such a wonderful time and we'd love to have you! We hope to see you there!

Worship Night this Friday

Each month on the last Friday of the month, we host a Maranatha worship night! Maranatha is an Aramaic phrase meaning "Come, Lord Jesus!" and this prayer is the heart behind these worship nights. Come and join us this Friday, August 29th, as we worship King Jesus together! Whether you're a high school or college student, parents with kids, or a grandparent, everyone is welcome to come and spend time worshipping Jesus with us! Doors will open at 6:30pm, and at 7 we will begin with worship! Can't wait to see you there!

Wedding Shower

Please join us on Sunday, Sept. 14, 2025 from 12:30 - 3:00 pm in the WBBC Fellowship Hall to celebrate the upcoming wedding of Sierra Mellish and Sam Hatch! RSVP to church office at 910-256-3682!



Worship God, Love People, Make Disciples

prayer / praise / comments

CONNECT WITH US



www.facebook.com/wrightsvillebaptist



@wb.church @wb.missions @wb.worship @wb.gather @wb.hangtime @wb.dwell @wb.coastal kids

Use your phone camera to scan & download the WBBC app



NOTES:

Psalm 27:1

The Lord is my light and my salvation; whom shall I fear? The Lord is the stronghold of my life; of whom shall I be afraid?

Treasurer Report 2025 YTD Offering: \$439,543 2025 YTD Needs: \$463,088

WBBC week at a Glance		
	Sun, Aug 24	
9:00 am	Traditional Service	
10:00 am	Sunday School, Young Adults Bible Study	
11:00 am	Contemporary Service In Person & Live Stream	
12:00 pm	Church-Wide Potluck	
4:00 pm	Hang Time Fall Kickoff	
	Tues, Aug 26	
7am, 7pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)	
11:00 am	Men's Bible Study @ Potbelly Mayfaire	
6:15 pm	Gather @ UNCW	
Wed, Aug 27		
12pm, 7pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)	
5:15 pm	Dinner, Worship, and Prayer	
6:30 pm	Discipleship Classes	
6:00 pm	Coastal Kids Choir	
6:00 pm	Dwell Middle School Fall Kickoff	
	Thu, Aug 28	
12pm, 7pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)	
7:00 pm	Ladies Zoom Bible Study	
	Fri, Aug 29	
7:00 am	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)	
7:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (Main Sanctuary)	
	Sun, Aug 31 - Communion	

WRRC Wook at a Glanco

Our Team:

John McIntyre, Senior Pastor john@wrightsvillebaptist.org

James Connolley, Next Gen Pastor james@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Sam Hatch, Music Director sam@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Aleisha King, Children's Director coastalkids@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Taylor Sanderson, Production Director production@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Tom Columbus, Media Director production@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Miriam Griffin, Church Office admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Vera Wilson, Accountant verawilsonacctg@gmail.com

Scan to Give



Guest Wi-Fi code:
WBBC Guest
Wrightsville Baptist Church
601 Causeway Drive
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480
910-256-3682
www.wrightsvillebaptist.org

